PRICE LIST
INTELLECT
ACTIVITY TABLES
EFFECTIVE MARCH 31, 2026
800.424.2432
®
2
Contents

HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
5
Intellect® Activity Tables (Freight Excluded)
Activity Tables
Intellect® Activity Tables (Freight Excluded)
Activity Tables
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect frame color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
DSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight excluded. Freight class 85.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL A x B
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Freight
Excluded
Pricing
Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price
Basic
Model
Frame
Color
Surface
Finish
Edge
Color
Rectangular Tables 18 x 60” E1860/A □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □
60.0#
$      340
$        19
•	 Models ending in /A = black frame
•	 Models ending in /ANS = colored frame
18 x 60” E1860/ANS □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □
60.0#
        388
          19
18 x 84” E1884/A □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □

          53
A B C D
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
6
Intellect® Activity Tables (Freight Excluded)
Activity Tables
Intellect® Activity Tables (Freight Excluded)
Activity Tables
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect frame color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
DSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight excluded. Freight class 85.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL A x B
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Freight
Excluded
Pricing
Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price
Basic
Model
Frame
Color
Surface
Finish
Edge
Color
Square Tables 36 x 36” E36S/A □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □
65.0#
$      388
$        37
•	 Models ending in /A = black frame
•	 Models ending in /ANS = colored frame
36 x 36” E36S/ANS □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □
65.0#
        436
          37
48 x 48” E48S/A □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □

          53
A B C D
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
7
Intellect® Activity Tables (Freight Excluded)
Activity Tables
Intellect® Activity Tables (Freight Excluded)
Activity Tables
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect frame color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
DSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight excluded. Freight class 85.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL A x B
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Freight
Excluded
Pricing
Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price
Basic
Model
Frame
Color
Surface
Finish
Edge
Color
Quarter (1/4) Round Tables 42 x 24 x 56” E424/A □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □
60.0#
$      409
$        53
•	 Models ending in /A = black frame
•	 Models ending in /ANS = colored frame
42 x 24 x 56” E424/ANS □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □
60.0#
        457
          53
48 x 30 x 64” E430/A □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □

ETBB
A B
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
9
Intellect® Activity Tables (Delivered)
Activity Tables
Intellect® Activity Tables (Delivered)
Activity Tables
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect frame color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
DSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL A x B
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price
Basic
Model
Frame
Color
Surface
Finish
Edge
Color
Rectangular Tables 18 x 60” E1860/A □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □
60.0#
$      416
$        19
•	 Models ending in /A = black frame
•	 Models ending in /ANS = colored frame
18 x 60” E1860/ANS □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □
60.0#
        465
          19
18 x 84” E1884/A □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □
75.0#

          53
A B C D
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
10
Intellect® Activity Tables (Delivered)
Activity Tables
Intellect® Activity Tables (Delivered)
Activity Tables
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect frame color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
DSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL A x B
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price
Basic
Model
Frame
Color
Surface
Finish
Edge
Color
Square Tables 36 x 36” E36S/A □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □
65.0#
$      479
$        37
•	 Models ending in /A = black frame
•	 Models ending in /ANS = colored frame
36 x 36” E36S/ANS □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □
65.0#
        524
          37
48 x 48” E48S/A □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □
90.0#

          53
A B C D
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
11
Intellect® Activity Tables (Delivered)
Activity Tables
Intellect® Activity Tables (Delivered)
Activity Tables
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect frame color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
DSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL A x B
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price
Basic
Model
Frame
Color
Surface
Finish
Edge
Color
Quarter (1/4) Round Tables 42 x 24 x 56” E424/A □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □
60.0#
$      488
$        53
•	 Models ending in /A = black frame
•	 Models ending in /ANS = colored frame
42 x 24 x 56” E424/ANS □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □
60.0#
        531
          53
48 x 30 x 64” E430/A □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □
75.0#